Date

NCS High School Golf

Opponent

8/13
8/20
8/21
8/22
8/27
8/30
9/4
9/6
9/13
9/19
9/24

Hume Fogg

Wilson County Invitational
DCA & Davidson Academy
Lipscomb Academy

Hume Fogg

TBA

DCA & Davidson Academy
Father Ryan Invitational

FRA

TSSAA District Tournament

TSSAA Region Tournament

2018 Schedule

Time

3:45pm
10:30am
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:45pm

3:30pm
8:00am
4:00pm
8:00am
8:00am

Location

Harpeth Hills Golf Course
Five Oaks Country Club
Harpeth Hills Golf Course
Harpeth Hills Golf Course

Harpeth Hills Golf Course

Harpeth Hills Golf Course

Champions Run Golf Course

Harpeth Hills Golf Course
Nashboro Village

Nashboro Village



