NCS High School Golf

2018 Schedule

<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>
8/13	Hume Fogg	3:45pm	Harpeth Hills Golf Course
8/20	Wilson County Invitational	10:30am	Five Oaks Country Club
8/21	DCA & Davidson Academy	3:30pm	Harpeth Hills Golf Course
8/22	Lipscomb Academy	3:30pm	Harpeth Hills Golf Course
8/27	Hume Fogg	3:45pm	Harpeth Hills Golf Course
8/30	ТВА		
9/4	DCA & Davidson Academy	3:30pm	Harpeth Hills Golf Course
9/6	Father Ryan Invitational	8:00am	Champions Run Golf Course
9/13	FRA	4:00pm	Harpeth Hills Golf Course
9/19	TSSAA District Tournament	8:00am	Nashboro Village
9/24	TSSAA Region Tournament	8:00am	Nashboro Village